Gallas, Betty O.M.

Galuszka, Richard J., Jr.

Garbrecht, John W.
Gardner, Dale
Garner, John E. "Jack"
Gaskins, Arthur Dan
Gathman, Esther M.
Gauthier, Gerald
Joseph

Geils, Marilyn Homola
Geimer, Maxine T.
Gentile, Marie
Gerdisch, Dorothy B.
Giese, Barbara Ann
Gieseke, Eleonora
Gieseke, LaVerne H.
Gillmann, Carl W.
Gitchel, Bunny A.
Gizzi, Amedeo "Don"
Glade, Dolores A.
Gleich, Mildred
Gluza, Albert
Gnadt,Michael

Godlowski, Gertrude A.

Goins, Fred F. "Fritz",
Jr.

Gorski, Catherine C.
Gorski, Donna Louise
Gorski, Robert A.
Gott, Charles R.
Grande, LaVerne D.
Gransee, Robert J.
Grant, Catherine A.
Grassi, Leonetta

Grasso, Eugene "Gene" V.

Gray, James F.
Greene, Robert W.
Grief, Wanda Jean

Griffith, Robert
Grimaldi, Christopher
S.

Grimsley, Shirley A.
Gross, Donna |.
Gross, June H.
Grossman, Juliana B.
Grow, Annette M.

Birth Date
11/17/1922
1/12/1957
5/26/1945

2/14/1951
11/14/1927

9/10/1949
9/8/1908
2/14/1921
12/3/1930
4/10/1944

8/8/1919
3/23/1971

12/14/1944

6/24/1921

12/9/1920

7/23/1938

9/11/1940

Death Date
3/22/2011
8/7/2006
9/26/2013
5/15/2010
2013
11/2/2008
2014

1/25/2008
3/16/2007
2008
2007
2015
9/17/2010
4/29/2007
2/14/2006
4/23/2007
9/6/2014
8/22/2015
2015
6/14/1991
1/29/2006
10/7/2016
2004

5/21/2011
2012
12/10/2013
5/17/2007
2010
2005
2008
2010
2010
4/11/2014
2008
2012
2010

3/2/2009
4/7/2015
8/8/2009

2014
2009

Age at
Death

49

53

63
79

79

88
61
98
85
76
70
77
94
73
86
45

91
66

66

58

48

73

68
78



Grow, William E.
Grzeszczak, Kristie
Guiney, Rev. John J.
Gunther, Nancy J.

Gurke, Charles W., Jr.

Guski, Pearl T.

2/12/1932
10/2/1957

3/28/1923

2002
5/9/2014
9/6/2013

3/15/2016

29



